44NEWBIMO01 Attendee List

Alexa Mitchell, HDR, alexa.mitchell@hdrinc.com

Amanda Ruyack, Hardesty & Hanover, aruyack@hardestyhanover.com

Amer Bata, AECOM, amer.bata@aecom.com

Arvin Chaudhary, Chaudhary & Associates Inc., DBE/SV, arvin@chaudhary.com
Barry Keung, Hardesty & Hanover, bkeung@hardestyhanover.com

Brigitte Barba, Innovative Project Solutions, Inc., brigitte.barba@ipsinc.net
Ciprian Stelea, Michael Baker International

Daniel Jensen, Michael Baker International, daniel.jensen@mbakerintl.com
David Woo, AYCE, Inc., woo@ayceinc.com

Dennis Rodriguez, Triunity, DBE/MBE/SBE/DVBE, dennis.rodriguez@triunityeng.com
Eva Yu, Strategic Building Innovation, eva.yu@sbi.international

Ignacio de la Hera Sola, AZTEC Engineering, idelahera@aztec.us

Jag Mallela, WSP USA, jag.mallela@wsp.com

Jon Porterfield, Anser Advisory, jon.porterfield@anseradvisory.com

Joseph Smith, Michael Baker, joseph.smith@mbakerintl.com

Lance Parve, WSP USA, lance.parve@wsp.com

Luis Robles, AerialZeus, DBE/SB, luis.robles@aerialzeus.com

Malcolm Dougherty, HDR, malcolm.dougherty@hdrinc.com

Mark Aikawa

Mark Hughes, AECOM, mark.hughes3@aecom.com

Melad Hanna, WSP USA, melad.hanna@wsp.com

Min Song, Strategic Building Innovation, min.song@sbi.international

Nil Dutta, Parsons, nil.dutta@parsons.com

Poova Haddadi, Michael Baker International, pooya.haddadi@mbakerintl.com
Scott McKenzie, AZTEC Engineering Group, Inc, smckenzie@aztec.us
Sunjeet Baadkar, Titan AEC, DBE/SBE, sunjeet@titanaec.com

Tony Rinella, Strategic Building Innovation, sunjeet@titanaec.com

Yessica Pote
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